Z E R O  P R E S S U R E  A C C U M U L A T I O N
R O L L E R  C O N V E Y O R  F R O M  T H E  O R I G I N A T O R  O F
T H E  2 4 V D C  R O L L E R D R I V E
i n t e r r o l l  INTELLI       V E Y OR
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O NP R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31

The internal control of the roller conveyor ensures transport of unit loads with zero pressure accumulation.
Each zone is driven by a RollerDrive that is connected to idler rollers via O-ring or PolyVee belts.
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
3
Roller Conveyors
Intelliveyor
RM 5504
Straight
If you require a non-standard version, add an "S" to the end and describe your requirements.
The Interroll Intelliveyor RM 5504 is also available with skewed rollers to align material along one side of the conveyor.
Example of a reference number: 5504-20-80-4-4-EC110-R-RL-40-6/6
This reference number describes the Interroll Intelliveyor RM 5504 with a clearance LW 20" (510mm), a module length (L) of 80" (2000mm), a
roller pitch P 4" (100mm), 4 zones, a RollerDrive EC110, the controls mounted on the right, a O-ring as drive medium on the left, a conveyor
speed of 40 ft/min (0.2 m/s), and side frames with dimensions of 6"/6" (150mm/150mm).
Accessories
• Support legs	 • Interface card
• End caps	 • PLC connection cable
• 24V power supply unit	 • Photo cell kit
• End stops	 • Transition plates
Also available as a belt over roller conveyor
Number of zones
Module length L
in "
Width in BF
Roller pitch P
EC100
RollerDrive
EC110
Lagged Rollers
0 = No
P = PVC
U = Urethane
Left
Control Side
L
Right R
O-ring left
Drive medium and drive side
RL
O-ring right RR
PolyVee belt left PL
Belt B
PolyVee belt right PR
3"
4"
2"
2.5"
Conveyor speed
in ft/min
6"/6"
6"/3.15"
3.15"/6"
Side frames
5504
O-ring PolyVee belt
12" to 40"
20 to 250
Special
S
5"
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
I N T E R R O L L
I N T E L L I V E Y O R
C U R V E  R M  5 5 3 0
4
Technical Data

Roller curves change the direction of the load. The alignment of the material is maintained using tapered
rollers.
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
Roller Conveyors
Intelliveyor
RM 5530
Curve
5530
Width BF
45°
Angle α
Drive medium
30°
60°
90° 90
45
60
30
Number of zones
RollerDrive
Conveyor speed in ft/min
S
Special
RO-ring
PPolyVee belt
EC100
EC110
20 to 250
12" to 40"
If you require a non-standard version, add an "S" to the end and describe your requirements.
Example of a reference number: 5530-20-90-2-EC110-R-40
This reference number describes the Interroll Intelliveyor Curve RM 5530 with a width BF of 20" (510mm), an angle  90°, two zones, the
RollerDrive EC110, a O-ring as drive medium and a conveyor speed of 40 ft/min (0.2 m/s).
Accessories
• Support legs	 • Interface card
• End caps	 • PLC connection cable
• 24V power supply unit	 • Photo cell kit
• Transition plates
Also available as a belt over roller curve
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
I N T E R R O L L
I N T E L L I V E Y O R
M E R G E  R M  5 5 5 0
Technical Data
General technical data

Merge
The Intelliveyor Merge is used to merge two conveyor lines together.
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
If you require a non-standard version, add an "S" to the end and describe your requirements.
Example of a reference number: 5550-20-50-45-4-RH-EC110-R-40-6/6
This reference number describes the Interroll Intelliveyor Merge RM 5550 with a width BF 20" (510mm), a module length ML 50" (1200mm), an
angle  45°, a roller pitch P 4" (100mm), a right hand merge, a RollerDrive EC110, a O-ring as drive medium and a conveyor speed of 40 ft/min
(0.2 m/s) and side frames with dimensions of 6"/6" (150mm/150mm).
Accessories
• Support legs	 • Interface card
• End caps	 • PLC connection cable
• 24V power supply unit	 • Photo cell kit
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
8
I N T E R R O L L
I N T E L L I V E Y O R
4 5 °  D I V E R T E R  R M  5 5 4 5
Technical Data
General technical data
	 Max. electrical power per zone		  50 watts
	 Conveyor speed		 20 to 250 ft/min (0.1 to 1.2 m/s)
	 Incline/decline		  Not suitable
	 Ambient temperature		 +40 to +105 °F (+5 to +40 °C)
Roller
	 Roller type	 Interroll Series 1700		  Interroll Series 3500
	 Roller diameter		  1 .9"
	 Roller material	 Galvanized carbon steel
Drive
	 Rated voltage	 	 24 VDC
	 Drive medium	 3/16" O-ring		  PolyVee belt
	 Torque transmission		  Roller-to-roller
Drive, transfer
	 Motors		  24 VDC roller drives
	 Max. electrical power		  50 watts
	 Power transmission		  3/16" O-ring
Side frame
	 6" (150mm) extrusion		  6" (150mm) high,
			  2.6" (65mm) above top of roller
	 Combination of frame heights left/right		  6"/6" (150mm/150mm)
O-ring PolyVee belt
ML
BF TWSP
SF
Ø 1.9” (48.26mm)
~
14
.3
7”
 (3
65
m
m
)
BF
½ PP
3.0” (
76.2mm)
2.17” (55mm)
BFT
F
α
15
0 65
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60

The Intelliveyor 90° Transfer is a 24V DC right angle transfer that can be used both for merging and
diverting.
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
If you require a non-standard version, add an "S" to the end and describe your requirements.
Example of a reference number: 5591-20-20-35-4-8-2-R-IN-EC110-R-120-120-6/6
This reference number describes the Interroll Intelliveyor Transfer RM 5591 with a width BF 20" (510mm), a transfer width BFT 20" (510mm), a
module length ML 35" (900mm), a roller pitch P 4" (100mm), an outer belt center CC 8" (225mm), 2 transfer belt strands, transfer from the right
as a merge, a RollerDrive EC110, a O-ring as the drive medium, a conveyor speed of 120 ft/min (0.6 m/s), transfer speed of 120 ft/min (0.6
m/s), and side frames with dimensions of 6"/6" (150mm/150mm).
Accessories
• Support legs	 • Interface card
• End caps	 • PLC connection cable
• 24V power supply unit	 • Photo cell kit
Width (BF)
Outer belt
center  CC
in "
Transfer belt
Transfer
width BFT in "
Module length ML in "
RollerDrive
Conveyor speed
in ft/min Transfer speed
in ft/min
3.15"/6"
6"/3.15"
Side frames
5591
Special
SRight
Transfer side
R
Left L
3"
4"
2
3Roller pitch P
12" to 40"
12" to 40"
OUT
Transfer
Feeding IN
Diverting
EC100
EC110
20 to 250
2 strands
3 strands
Drive medium
RO-ring
PPolyVee belt
20 to 120
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
Printed in the united states of america P/